NJU77000/NJU77001
NJU77002/NJU77004
 - 1 - Ver.6.1
1.5V, 0.23µA/ch, Ultra-Low Power, Excellent EMI Immunity,
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, CMOS Operational Amplifiers
FEATURES (V+=5V)
●Supply Voltage 1.5V to 5.5V

 - 3 - Ver.6.1
■ ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE  RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJU77000F SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 17 15 3000
NJU77000AF SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 1A 15 3000
NJU77001F SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 16 15 3000
NJU77001AF SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 18 15 3000
NJU77001F3 SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi AH 7.5 3000
NJU77001AF3 SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi AK 7.5 3000
NJU77002E SOP8 JEDEC 150 mil Yes - Sn2Bi 77002 76 2000
NJU77002AE SOP8 JEDEC 150 mil Yes - Sn2Bi 77002A 76 2000
NJU77002RB1 MSOP8 (TVSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77002 18 2000
NJU77002ARB1 MSOP8 (TVSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77002A 18 2000
NJU77002KU1 DFN8-U1(ESON8-U1) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77002 5.3 3000
NJU77002AKU1 DFN8-U1(ESON8-U1) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77002A 5.3 3000
NJU77004V SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77004 65 2000
NJU77004AV SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77004A 65 2000
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATING UNIT
Supply Voltage V+ - V- 7 V
Differential Input Voltage(1) VID ±7(2) V